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To Cm,plly Nlrld,hlm,
,¤11-04

Form 603

Co<paiiaoi Ad X[M
81-n 6718

Notice of Initial submntlal holder

Wok**W Sdc= Uniltid
112917905

1. D/*of Ilib-*W hold,r(1)
Name W.= Alld, ....dPty Ltd
ALWARSN Of applicable) 1/ 677721

The holder became a substani holder on

2.Dil ofvdng pomr

11 Aul#2

Theual namberof %01=atiachedbal thevoting shies In theco myorvoting Inlieiblnthoschemoth  the
subs<anial holder or an Emodab (2) had a relevant Inhest (3) In on the dde the subs rdlel holds became a
mblnl hddi gre =  loAS:

aa=of =curltles (4

OrdMy

3. D ls of r,Imid....

Mmb,rof=cd.

15,30,000 Ord

Per,on'...®

15,30,000 Ord

vo P=I®

5.0296

The nabze d the reloart inlireet the subdiniel hdder or an =social, had in the foloung  ing =cliiles on the
date the subs el holder became a sub,ktnial holder gre as folovs:

Hold,r of r,le,Ii.,re  Nabi of r,liviit  t,red m ammdinberof=cu#=
Povs b (ortocon:01) =rdse %018

Westrz Funds Mm ement Pty Lkl ancbtrcispose   the SeculleS as 15,30,000 Ord
dscrelon y manNer undir Irive,tment
Irmn ement V.emerdu (40#81
Urril,d

4 D/*ofpreint :Id,t,red Mdirs

The per,ons registered 88 holders d the 88Cl,1186 re*8 ed toln pE,Evaph 3 above En as klovs:

Hold,rof r,liviit
Imet

West:z Fundt
Man ement Ply Lid

Ig red hold,rof
..I

Pemon,nltled lo be
r,gl-id =hold,r

C*oviti Utted

.=/dnlnberof
..I

Zero Nodne= Pty Ul 15,30,000 Ord
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& Cddillon
The con,Idirdort paid for each relevant Inhest r-red b In p,Euaph 3 above, and ecoled In the 001 months
pArloth,*ythatth, subetmlel holder becam, asubiliilel hdderI I folom:
Hold,rofr,le,li Dateof=M,Ilon Conlills,lill ® aa=md Izrfu

of=cudle,
C'.h Non 'a,h

RehrAlk** 1

aA=ocia*
The remons the persons n ed In pagaph 3 abi#I IM Imdal= of the subelia holder IM I folova:
...#M.*10** N,tul of, 001,10,1
NA

7.M.-
Theed#/.of persons namedln th. fom-.folovi

N.M.
W=t= Funds Mmoment PN Lid
BIovith Urrited
Zero No lnes, Ply Ul

51 118
p,Int namBAnthon, Hmvatt

4/"1,

Lmel 18, 58 Mouth Bay Rd Perth
Lmel 18, 58 Molmb Bay Rd Perth
Lmel 18, 58 Moulb Bay Rd Perth

c 4Complny *IZIV

date 18Aul/ 2020
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Attachmert 1

Hold,rof r,le,wtt

htsm,t

Westoz Funds
Manasement Pty Ltd

As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above
As above

Dateofacidth

27/09/2019
12/11/2019
13/11/2019
14/11/2019
15/11/2019
19/11/2019
12/12/2019
11/06/2020
12/06/2020
15/06/2020
16/06/2020
19/06/2020

Conlici.Iill. ®

Non -C..h calh

$692,038.26
$607,961.76
$15,937.80
$50,136.63
$10,981.98
$52,271.46
$27,000.00
$57>00.00
$25,500.00
$1,220.18

$50,717.25
$962,00000

C*d
Ord
C*d
Ord
C*d
Ord
C*d
Ord
C*d
Ord
C*d
Ord

aImdrnmlber

of=cudles

3,008 62
2,643,312

83,949
263,877
61,011
288 9
150,000
500,000
200,000
9,570

390,430
1,4)Am


